
October-Intuitive Insights 2021 
  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 

 

2 

 

       
3 

 

4 

Clair I Intuitive 

Program – Yaila 

5:30-7:30pm 

5 
5:30pm-7:30pm 

Intuitive  

Clairvoyant I 

Program with Sue 

6 

Clair Program II  

 5-7pm- Corey 

Leaders – 7:15pm 

Corey 

7 

Women’s Intuition I 

– Yvonne 6-8pm 

8 

 

9 

       
10 

  

11 

Clair I Intuitive 

Program – Yaila 

5:30-7:30pm 

12 

5:30pm-7:30pm 

Intuitive  

Clairvoyant I 

Program with Sue 

13 

Clair Program II  

 5-7pm- Corey 

Leaders – 7:15pm 

Corey 

14 

Women’s Intuition I 

– Yvonne 6-8pm 

15 

 

16 

 

       
17 

 

18 

7:00pm  Women’s 

Healing Clinic  

6-7 Pet Heal Clinic 

Clair I Intuitive 

Program – Yaila 

5:30-7:30pm 

19 

Shadow Side Wksp-

Yaila 5:30-7:30pm 

Intuitive  

Clairvoyant I 

Program with Sue 

20 

Clair Program II  

 5-7pm- Corey 

Leaders – 7:15pm 

Corey  

21 

Energetic 

Boundaries – 

Kristun 6-8pm 

Women’s Intuition I 

– Yvonne 6-8pm 

22 

 

23 

 

       
24 

 

25 

6:15pm Trance 

Medium Healing 

Clinic PH-Kathleen 

Clair I Intuitive 

Program – Yaila 

5:30-7:30pm 

26 

5:30pm-7:30pm 

Intuitive  

Clairvoyant I 

Program with Sue  

27 

FREE READING 

HEALING CLINIC 

for Newcomers 

7:00-8:45pm 

(readers arrive at 

6:30pm) 

 

 28 

Women’s Intuition I 

– Yvonne 6-8pm 

29 30 

 

       
31 

Halloween  

 

 

     

        


