October-Intuitive Insights

2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4 <u>Clair I Intuitive</u> <u>Program</u> – Yaila 5:30-7:30pm	5 5:30pm-7:30pm <u>Intuitive</u> <u>Clairvoyant I</u> <u>Program</u> with Sue	6 <u>Clair Program II</u> 5-7pm- Corey <u>Leaders</u> – 7:15pm Corey	7 <u>Women's Intuition I</u> – Yvonne 6-8pm	8	9
10	11 <u>Clair I Intuitive</u> <u>Program</u> – Yaila 5:30-7:30pm	12 5:30pm-7:30pm <u>Intuitive</u> <u>Clairvoyant I</u> <u>Program</u> with Sue	13 <u>Clair Program II</u> 5-7pm- Corey <u>Leaders</u> – 7:15pm Corey	14 <u>Women's Intuition I</u> – Yvonne 6-8pm	15	16
17	18 7:00pm <u>Women's</u> <u>Healing Clinic</u> 6-7 <u>Pet Heal Clinic</u> <u>Clair I Intuitive</u> <u>Program</u> – Yaila 5:30-7:30pm	19 <u>Shadow Side Wksp-</u> Yaila 5:30-7:30pm <u>Intuitive</u> <u>Clairvoyant I</u> <u>Program</u> with Sue	20 <u>Clair Program II</u> 5-7pm- Corey <u>Leaders</u> – 7:15pm Corey	21 <u>Energetic</u> <u>Boundaries</u> – Kristun 6-8pm <u>Women's Intuition I</u> – Yvonne 6-8pm	22	23
24	25 6:15pm <u>Trance</u> <u>Medium Healing</u> <u>Clinic</u> PH-Kathleen <u>Clair I Intuitive</u> <u>Program</u> – Yaila 5:30-7:30pm	26 5:30pm-7:30pm <u>Intuitive</u> <u>Clairvoyant I</u> <u>Program</u> with Sue	27 <u>FREE READING</u> <u>HEALING CLINIC</u> <u>for Newcomers</u> 7:00-8:45pm (readers arrive at 6:30pm)	28 <u>Women's Intuition I</u> – Yvonne 6-8pm	29	30
31						
Halloween						